West Union XC Meet

West Union

Race 3 - HS Girls - 5K
10/9/2021 - 11:00 am

Team Results

Team Runner

Place Team Score  Time Avg Finish Order Scoring Order
1 \\M West Union 22 1:59:35 2355 T42 311 2-6-12-13-14-17-23 1-3-5-6-7-9-10
2 @ Winc. Eastern 37 211455 2659 842 9:36 4-9-16-28-30 2-4-8-11-12

DNP Manchester 1:54:34  28:39 9:14 15-19-27-32 4 Runners

DNP % Lynchburg-Clay 1:12:37 2413 7:48 5-11-18 3 Runners

DNP @ North Adams 1:119:26  26:29  8:32 3-24-26 3 Runners

DNP @ Ripley-Union 1:36:18  32:.06 10:20 7-22-34 3 Runners

DNP %‘ McD. Northwest 4757 2359  T:43 8-10 2 Runners

| Peebles 52:09 26:.05 8:24 1-29 2 Runners
DNP * Felicity-Franklin 52:27 26114 8:27 20-21 2 Runners
DNP Fayetteville-Perry 1:08:33 34117 11:02 31-33 2 Runners
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Samantha Seas
Addie Shupert
Mckenna Shelton
Brandy Shular
Macy Etienne
Sadie Armstrong
Rachel Shepherd
Brooke Shope
Annie Grimes
Ashley Cantrell
Allie Etienne

Makenna Armstrong

Sara Boldman
Miley Smith
Emma Hurst
Taylor Smith
Allie McCarty
Julia Dehart

Madison Lejzerowicz

Emerson Pinger

Jayde Schnarrenber

Anna Castle
Kaitlyn Vogler
Taylor Shelton
Leena Blanton
Marcy Shupert
A Padgett

Kallie Smallwood
Kayley Edmisten
Madison Neal
Izzy Greene
Jayden Breeze
Ava Wells
Abigail Trapp
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Race 3 - HS Girls - 5K
10/9/2021 - 11:00 am

Individual

Team
Peebles
West Union
North Adams
Winc. Eastern
Lynchburg-Clay
West Union
Ripley-Union
McD. Northwest
Winc. Eastern
McD. Northwest
Lynchburg-Clay
West Union
West Union
West Union
Manchester
Winc. Eastern
West Union
Lynchburg-Clay
Manchester
Felicity-Franklin
Felicity-Franklin
Ripley-Union
West Union
North Adams
West Union
North Adams
Manchester
Winc. Eastern
Peebles
Winc. Eastern
Fayetteville-Perry
Manchester
Fayetteville-Perry
Ripley-Union

Time
20:26.7
21:49.0
22:11.8
22:16.2
22:54.6
23:11.1
23:39.9
23:47.2
24:04.8
24:09.3
24:14.4
24:40.9
24:53.3
24:59.9
25:21.4
25:23.2
25:24.3
25:27.8
26:06.8
26:10.8
26:15.9
26:21.3
26:26.2
26:59.0
27:03.8
30:14.4
30:17.9
31:19.0
31:41.8
31:51.7
32:00.1
32:475
36:32.8
46:16.4

Points

10

11

12

Results
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