

# West Union XC Meet

## West Union

### Race 3 - HS Girls - 5K

10/9/2021 - 11:00 am

### Team Results

Place	Team	Score	Team Time	Runner Avg	Avg Mile	5 Man Gap	Finish Order	Scoring Order
1	 West Union	22	1:59:35	23:55	7:42	3:11	2-6-12-13-14-17-23	1-3-5-6-7-9-10
2	 Winc. Eastern	37	2:14:55	26:59	8:42	9:36	4-9-16-28-30	2-4-8-11-12
DNP	 Manchester		1:54:34	28:39	9:14		15-19-27-32	4 Runners
DNP	 Lynchburg-Clay		1:12:37	24:13	7:48		5-11-18	3 Runners
DNP	 North Adams		1:19:26	26:29	8:32		3-24-26	3 Runners
DNP	 Ripley-Union		1:36:18	32:06	10:20		7-22-34	3 Runners
DNP	 McD. Northwest		47:57	23:59	7:43		8-10	2 Runners
DNP	 Peebles		52:09	26:05	8:24		1-29	2 Runners
DNP	 Felicity-Franklin		52:27	26:14	8:27		20-21	2 Runners
DNP	Fayetteville-Perry		1:08:33	34:17	11:02		31-33	2 Runners



**Race 3 - HS Girls - 5K**  
**10/9/2021 - 11:00 am**  
**Individual Results**

Place	Name	Grade	Team	Time	Points
1	Samantha Seas	10	Peebles	20:26.7	
2	Addie Shupert	12	West Union	21:49.0	1
3	Mckenna Shelton	9	North Adams	22:11.8	
4	Brandy Shular	9	Winc. Eastern	22:16.2	2
5	Macy Etienne	10	Lynchburg-Clay	22:54.6	
6	Sadie Armstrong	9	West Union	23:11.1	3
7	Rachel Shepherd	12	Ripley-Union	23:39.9	
8	Brooke Shope	12	McD. Northwest	23:47.2	
9	Annie Grimes	10	Winc. Eastern	24:04.8	4
10	Ashley Cantrell	10	McD. Northwest	24:09.3	
11	Allie Etienne	12	Lynchburg-Clay	24:14.4	
12	Makenna Armstrong	11	West Union	24:40.9	5
13	Sara Boldman	10	West Union	24:53.3	6
14	Miley Smith	9	West Union	24:59.9	7
15	Emma Hurst	9	Manchester	25:21.4	
16	Taylor Smith	11	Winc. Eastern	25:23.2	8
17	Allie McCarty	10	West Union	25:24.3	9
18	Julia Dehart	12	Lynchburg-Clay	25:27.8	
19	Madison Lejzerowicz	10	Manchester	26:06.8	
20	Emerson Pinger	10	Felicity-Franklin	26:10.8	
21	Jayde Schnarrenber	11	Felicity-Franklin	26:15.9	
22	Anna Castle	10	Ripley-Union	26:21.3	
23	Kaitlyn Vogler	11	West Union	26:26.2	10
24	Taylor Shelton	10	North Adams	26:59.0	
25	Leena Blanton	10	West Union	27:03.8	
26	Marcy Shupert	12	North Adams	30:14.4	
27	A Padgett	9	Manchester	30:17.9	
28	Kallie Smallwood	9	Winc. Eastern	31:19.0	11
29	Kayley Edmisten	10	Peebles	31:41.8	
30	Madison Neal	9	Winc. Eastern	31:51.7	12
31	Izzy Greene	12	Fayetteville-Perry	32:00.1	
32	Jayden Breeze	11	Manchester	32:47.5	
33	Ava Wells	10	Fayetteville-Perry	36:32.8	
34	Abigail Trapp	12	Ripley-Union	46:16.4	

